PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-22-207-002 91.22FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

1 WOODVIEW SUBD S PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-17-66
6-27-79
4-8-88
10-26-88

6-17-92

6-2-00
7-29-02

LOHNES MARY E
HOWARD, HELEN L

WOOLERY THOMAS M & GENEVIEVE R C.F.45.00
SECRIST RICHARD L & LORI COMPTON C.F. 54,90
SECRIST RICHARD L. QCD NO C.F.

FRALEY ROGER G JR & RIBECCA L C.F. 63.00

BROWN DAVID M & BRIDGET D GRACY SP 92,500
COTTRELL DANNY D & CHRISTY A SP 98,000




